LANDESSCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH

Landessportleiter fur Gewehr Wolfgang Rahberger Wotzling 17 3233 Kilb
Handy: 0664 /4625066 rahberger.wolfgang@aon.at Ispl-lgkk@Isvnoe.at

Niederdsterreichischen
Landesmeisterschaft

Landesrekord 235 R.
1. Koisser Nico

Landesrekord 554 R.
1. Falkensteiner Simon

Landesrekord 1182 R.
1. Karner Andreas

Landesrekord 571 R.
1. Gansch Leopold
2. Regner Wolfgang

Ergebnisse
der

50m Stellung

Hollabrunn, 14. Juli 2019

Jugend 2 méannlich

SG OMYV Prottes 84
Jungschiitzen
Rabensteiner SG 152
Manner
SV Lilienfeld 354
Senioren 1

HSV St. Polten
SG OMYV Prottes

92

161

382

290
292

59

135

346

268
255

235

448

1082

558
547



Landesrekord 556 R.

1.

S~ wN

Paternoster Franz
Reichl Norbert
Gottschalk Harald
Gruber Christian-Peter
Surek Franz
Feilhammer Martin

Landesrekord 1657 R.

1.

SG OMV Prottes

Hollabrunn, 14. Juli 2019

Senioren 2

HSV St. Polten
SG OMYV Prottes
SG OMV Prottes
SV Lilienfeld
SG OMYV Prottes
SG OMV Prottes

Allgemein

Regner Wolfgang
Reichl Norbert
Gottschalk Harald

1567
547
526
494

- 291
- 289
- 273
- 283
- 268
- 276

Lspl Gewehr

Rahberger Wolfgang

253
237
221
204
216
194

544
526
494
487
484
470



